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First, I would like to thank you for coming to this event 
and remind you that it is the mission of our entire staff  
to make sure that everyone has a wonderful, safe 
experience.

Here are a few things you will need to know while
occupying our suite:

--The entire staff wants you to have a great time and is 
  empowered to answer any of your questions or get  empowered to answer any of your questions or get
  you any information you might need.

--For your convenience, there are numerous restrooms 
  throughout the arena.  Please ask your suite 
  attendant or the nearest usher where the closest one 
  is located.

--During performances, we ask that you extinguish all 
  overhead lighting in your suite. There is colored   overhead lighting in your suite. There is colored 
  lighting that can be used to ensure your safety while 
  you move about the suite.

--A suite attendant will be assigned to your suite to
  serve you anything from the suite menu. They will 
  introduce themselves to you and check on you 
  throughout the event in order to ensure timely service.  
  If you have any problems or need urgent care please   If you have any problems or need urgent care please 
  dial 662-470-2129 for the kitchen office.

--All orders must be accompanied by a credit or debit
  card for security purposes. All numbers are securely 
  kept in the kitchen office until settlement and then 
  destroyed. You may also settle your bill with cash and 
  the number will be destroyed as well.

--All beverages, alcoholic or non-alcoholic, consumed--All beverages, alcoholic or non-alcoholic, consumed
  in the venue must be purchased through the venue. It
  is unlawful to bring any food or beverage into the
  facility.  Anyone found with unapproved liquor in their
  possession is subject to confiscation of items, ejection
  from the facility, and being placed under arrest.

--Anyone ordering alcohol in a suite will be asked for
  identification at the time of the order. We reserve the  identification at the time of the order. We reserve the
  right to ask any guest in the suite for proof of age if
  they are in possession of an alcoholic beverage.

--Landers Center reserves the right to refuse service of
  alcohol to any patron if he or she is impaired. Please 
  act and drink responsibly.

We hope you enjoy your experience, and please We hope you enjoy your experience, and please 
come back often.

Respectfully,

Greg Presley, Director of Food and Beverage







Beverages: 

ALL BEVERAGES ARE SOLD 

ASA SIX PACK 

20oz Coke Products 
--Coke , Diet: Coke, Sprite, 

Dr. Pepper and Dasani wat:er. 

Domestic and Import Beer 
--16oz Cans- Budweiser, Bud Light:, 

Miller Light:, Coors Light:, 
Michelob Ult:ra, & Heineken

Wines: (750mL) 

White Wines 
Chardonnay, Alamos, Argentina 
Sauvignon Blanc, St:arborough, NZ 
Beringer Moscato Chile 
Barefoot: Cellars Moscato 
Ferrari -Cerano Pinot: Grigio 
La Crema Chardonnay 

Red Wines 
Pinot: Noir, Mirassou, California 
Red Blend, Apot:hic Red, California 
Zinfandel, Dancing Ball, California 
Beringer Founders Est:at:e Merlot: 
Ferrari-Cerano Merlot: 

Blush Wines 
Whit:e Zinfandel, Beringer, California 

Sparkling Wines 
Proseco, La Marca, It:aly 
Rosso, Ballat:ore, California 
Bubbly, Barefoot: Moscato, California 

$24.00 

$30.00 

$20.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$40.00 

$20.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$45.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 

*ALL PURCHASES WILL HAVE AN 

x 8% SERVICE CHARGE.* 



All bottles are 750 mL. 

Liquor: 

Vodka 
Absolut 
Ciroc Red Berry or Peach 
Grey Goose 

Whiskey 
Crown Royal 
Crown Apple 

Jack Daniels 
--Old No. 7 
--Tennessee Honey 

Tequila 
Jose Cuervo 
Patron Silver 

Gin 
Tanqueray 

Rum 

Captain Morgan 
Bacardi Silver 

Cognac 
Hennessy VS 
Remy Martin VSOP 

Cordial 
Disaronno Amaretto 
Hypnotiq 

Mixers: 

Ocean Spray Juices (32oz) 
-- Orange and Cranberry 

Sour Mix Juice 

Pineapple Juice 

Soda Mixers (10oz) 
-- Club Soda and Tonic Water 

$45.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 

$70.00 
$70.00 

$45.00 
$45.00 

$45.00 
$95.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 
$45.00 

$70.00 
$90.00 

$45.00 
$70.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$1.50 ea 

"'ALL PURCHASES WILL HAVE AN 

I 8% SERVICE CHARGE."' 



SPECIALS 

(ALL ITEMS BASED ON AVAILABILITY) 

Wine: (750 mL) 

Chenin Blanc, Beringer, California 

Riesling, Kiona, California 

Liquor: 

Chambord 

Canadian Club 

Seagrams 7 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$30.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

We proudly serve the following brands 

tdt .. , ,.., 

i(®; �-�·? 

E<\J Gallo Winery 

"'ALL PURCHASES WILL HAVE AN 

I 8% SERVICE CHARGE."' 




