

## 4560 Venture Drive Southaven, MS 38671

# Suite Menu

## Greg Presley Director of Food and Beverage

Jennifer Shettles Chef/Kitchen Manager



First, I would like to thank you for coming to this event and remind you that it is the mission of our entire staff to make sure that everyone has a wonderful, safe experience.

ENTER

Here are a few things you will need to know while occupying our suite:

- -The entire staff wants you to have a great time and is empowered to answer any of your questions or get you any information you might need.
- -For your convenience, there are numerous restrooms throughout the arena. Please ask your suite attendant or the nearest usher where the closest one is located.
- -During performances, we ask that you extinguish all overhead lighting in your suite. There is colored lighting that can be used to ensure your safety while you move about the suite.
- –A suite attendant will be assigned to your suite to serve you anything from the suite menu. They will introduce themselves to you and check on you throughout the event in order to ensure timely service. If you have any problems or need urgent care please dial 662-470-2129 for the kitchen office.
- -All orders must be accompanied by a credit or debit card for security purposes. All numbers are securely kept in the kitchen office until settlement and then destroyed. You may also settle your bill with cash and the number will be destroyed as well.
- -All beverages, alcoholic or non-alcoholic, consumed in the venue must be purchased through the venue. It is unlawful to bring any food or beverage into the facility. Anyone found with unapproved liquor in their possession is subject to confiscation of items, ejection from the facility, and being placed under arrest.
- -Anyone ordering alcohol in a suite will be asked for identification at the time of the order. We reserve the right to ask any guest in the suite for proof of age if they are in possession of an alcoholic beverage.
- -Landers Center reserves the right to refuse service of alcohol to any patron if he or she is impaired. Please act and drink responsibly.

We hope you enjoy your experience, and please come back often.

Respectfully, res Greg Présley, Director øf Food) and Beverage





#### Dips:

Chips and Salsa	\$25.00
Spinach and Artichoke	\$40.00

#### Appetizers: ( Serves 10 people )

Chicken Wings Country style, BBQ, or Hot wings served with your choice of Ranch, BBQ sauce, or Bleu Cheese.	\$70.00
Chicken Tenders with Fries Served with Honey Mustard and BBQ sauce.	\$75.00
BBQ Meatballs w/ Rolls	\$70.00
Sante Fe Egg Rolls w/ Ranch	\$65.00





## Casual Dining:

MINIMUM ORDER 10 PEOPLE

NDERS CENTER

Hot Dog Bar<br/>--Served with fries.\$7.50 eaHamburger Bar<br/>--Served with fries, cheese, lettuce,<br/>tomato, onion, and pickle\$8.50 ea

#### Desserts:

Assorted Gourmet Cookie Tray \$27.00 --Includes two dozen chocolate chip, oatmeal raisin, and snicker doodle.





#### Beverages:

#### ALL BEVERAGES ARE SOLD AS A SIX PACK

NDERS CENTER

20oz Coke Products --Coke , Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper and Dasani water. \$24.00

Domestic and Import Beer \$30.00 --160z Cans- Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller Light, Coors Light, Michelob Ultra, & Heineken

#### Wines: (750mL)

#### White Wines Chardonnay, Alamos, Argentina \$20.00 Sauvignon Blanc, Starborough, NZ \$20.00 \$15.00 Beringer Moscato Chile Barefoot Cellars Moscato \$15.00 \$20.00 Ferrari -Cerano Pinot Grigio \$40.00 La Crema Chardonnay **Red Wines** Pinot Noir, Mirassou, California \$20.00 \$20.00 Red Blend, Apothic Red, California \$15.00 Zinfandel, Dancing Ball, California Beringer Founders Estate Merlot \$15.00 \$45.00 Ferrari-Cerano Merlot **Blush Wines** White Zinfandel, Beringer, California \$15.00 Sparkling Wines Proseco, La Marca, Italy \$25.00 Rosso, Ballatore, California \$15.00 Bubbly, Barefoot Moscato, California \$20.00

\*All Purchases Will Have An 18% Service Charge.\*





All bottles are 750 mL.

#### Liquor:

Vodka Absolut Ciroc Red Berry or Peach Grey Goose	\$45.00 \$70.00 \$70.00
Whiskey Crown Royal Crown Apple Jack Daniels Old No. 7 Tennessee Honey	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$45.00 \$45.00
Tequila Jose Cuervo Patron Silver	\$45.00 \$95.00
Gin Tanqueray	\$45.00
Rum Captain Morgan Bacardi Silver	\$45.00 \$45.00
Cognac Hennessy VS Remy Martin VSOP	\$70.00 \$90.00
Cordial Disaronno Amaretto Hypnotiq	\$45.00 \$70.00
Mixers:	
Ocean Spray Juices (320z) Orange and Cranberry	\$12.00
Sour Mix Juice	\$12.00
Pineapple Juice	\$12.00
Soda Mixers (10 <sub>oz</sub> )	\$1.50 ea

Soda Mixers (10oz) -- Club Soda and Tonic Water

#### \*All Purchases Will Have An 18% Service Charge.\*





## SPECIALS

(All Items Based on Availability)

#### Wine: (750 mL)

Chenin Blanc, Beringer, California	\$10.00
Riesling, Kiona, California	\$15.00

### <u>Liquor:</u>

Chambord	\$30.00
Canadian Club	\$20.00
Seagrams 7	\$20.00

#### We proudly serve the following brands













\*All Purchases Will Have An 18% Service Charge.\*

